Wall
Mount
Surface
Mount
Pendant
Mount
EZ5® Surface Mount Side View
DIMENSIONS

Dimmable LED
U.S. Patent No. D570035
HOW TO ORDER
Catalog
Number
Aperture
Total
System
Watts
Color
Temp
CRI  Initial
Lumens
SP2975A  Open
Aperture 32W 2700K  80 1800
SP2975B  Open
Aperture 32W 3000K  80 1800
SP2975C  Open
Aperture 32W 3500K  80 1800
SP2975D  Open
Aperture 32W 4000K 80 1800
ACCESSORIES AND OPTIONS
Pendant Mount  Suffix Catalog Number With
P2=12” long stem (standard)
P2X=“X” is custom stem length
Example: SP2975ABL becomes  : SP2975ABLP224
                                                           for a 24” long stem
EZ5®
Wall Mount
Prefix Catalog Number With W
Example: SP2975ABL becomes  : WSP2975ABL
Prismatic Lens  Insert Catalog Number With 1
Example: SP2975ABL becomes  : SP2975A1BL
Step Baffle  Insert Catalog Number With B
Example: SP2975ABL becomes  : SP2975ABBL
Fuse and
Fuse Holder
Suffix Catalog Number With F
Example: SP2975ABL becomes  : SP2975ABLF
120 or 277 volt must be specified when ordering a Fuse and Fuse Holder.
Suffix Catalog Number With
120v = -1
208v = -2
240v = -3
277v = -4
Example: SP2975ABLF becomes  : SP2975ABLF-1
Finish Color  Suffix Catalog Number With
Textured Black=BL
Textured Bronze=BZ
White=W